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179.01 - 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 22994  100.00% 129.01-130 185 0.80% 3912 17.01% 19267 83.79%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 6 0.03% 22992 99.99% 128.01-129 205 0.89% 4117 17.90% 19082 82.99%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 8 0.03% 22988 99.97% 127.01-128 188 0.82% 4305 18.72% 18877 82.10%
176.01-177 1 0.00% 9 0.04% 22986 99.97% 126.01-127 209 091% 4514 19.63% 18689 81.28%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 1" 0.05% 22985 99.96% 125.01-126 197 0.86% 4711 20.49% 18480 80.37%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 15 0.07% 22983 99.95% 124.01-125 213 0.93% 4924 21.41% 18283 79.51%
173.01-174 2 0.01% 17 0.07% 22979 99.93% 123.01-124 194 0.84% 5118 22.26% 18070 78.59%
172.01-173 5 0.02% 22 0.10% 22977 99.93% 122.01-123 230 1.00% 5348 23.26% 17876 77.74%
171.01-172 12 0.05% 34 0.15% 22972 99.90% 121.01-122 222 0.97% 5570 24.22% 17646 76.74%
170.01-171 8 0.03% 42 0.18% 22960 99.85% 120.01-121 219 0.95% 5789 25.18% 17424 75.78%
169.01- 170 9 0.04% 51 0.22% 22952 99.82% 119.01-120 182 0.79% 5971 25.97% 17205 74.82%
168.01 - 169 16 0.07% 67 0.29% 22943 99.78%  118.01-119 220 0.96% 6191 26.92% 17023 74.03%
167.01 - 168 21 0.09% 88 0.38% 22927 99.71% 117.01-118 236 1.03% 6427 27.95% 16803 73.08%
166.01 - 167 17 0.07% 105 0.46% 22906 99.62% 116.01-117 241 1.05% 6668 29.00% 16567 72.05%
165.01 - 166 23 0.10% 128 0.56% 22889 99.54% 115.01- 116 218 0.95% 6886 29.95% 16326 71.00%
164.01 - 165 24 0.10% 152 0.66% 22866 99.44% 114.01-115 260 1.13% 7146 31.08% 16108 70.05%
163.01 - 164 17 0.07% 169 0.73% 22842 99.34% 113.01-114 218 0.95% 7364 32.03% 15848 68.92%
162.01- 163 34 0.15% 203 0.88% 22825 99.27% 112.01-113 239 1.04% 7603 33.07% 15630 67.97%
161.01 - 162 28 0.12% 231 1.00% 22791 99.12%  111.01-112 259 1.13% 7862 34.19% 15391 66.93%
160.01 - 161 41 0.18% 272 1.18% 22763 99.00%  110.01- 111 255 1.11% 8117 35.30% 15132 65.81%
159.01 - 160 44 0.19% 316 1.37% 22722 98.82% 109.01-110 234 1.02% 8351 36.32% 14877 64.70%
158.01 - 159 55 0.24% 371 1.61% 22678 98.63% 108.01-109 222 0.97% 8573 37.28% 14643 63.68%
157.01- 158 54 0.23% 425 1.85% 22623 98.39% 107.01-108 268 1.17% 8841 38.45% 14421 62.72%
156.01 - 157 53 0.23% 478 2.08% 22569 98.15% 106.01 - 107 225 0.98% 9066 39.43% 14153 61.55%
155.01 - 156 57 0.25% 535 2.33% 22516 97.92% 105.01 - 106 241 1.05% 9307 40.48% 13928 60.57%
154.01 - 155 56 0.24% 591 2.57% 22459 97.67% 104.01-105 253 1.10% 9560 41.58% 13687 59.52%
153.01 - 154 85 0.37% 676 2.94% 22403 97.43% 103.01-104 226 0.98% 9786 42.56% 13434 58.42%
152.01-153 92 0.40% 768 3.34% 22318 97.06% 102.01- 103 231 1.00% 10017 43.56% 13208 57.44%
151.01 - 152 76 0.33% 844 3.67% 22226 96.66% 101.01-102 233 1.01% 10250 44.58% 12977 56.44%
150.01 - 151 71 0.31% 915 3.98% 22150 96.33%  100.01 - 101 246 1.07% 10496 45.65% 12744 55.42%
149.01 - 150 86 0.37% 1001 4.35% 22079 96.02%  99.01-100 260 1.13% 10756 46.78% 12498 54.35%
148.01 - 149 107 047% 1108 4.82% 21993 95.65%  98.01-99 259 1.13% 11015 47.90% 12238 53.22%
147.01- 148 83 0.36% 1191 5.18% 21886 95.18%  97.01-98 222 0.97% 11237 48.87% 11979 52.10%
146.01 - 147 115 0.50% 1306 5.68% 21803 94.82%  96.01-97 233 1.01% 11470 49.88% 11757 51.13%
145.01 - 146 97 0.42% 1403 6.10% 21688 94.32%  95.01-96 244 1.06% 11714 50.94% 11524 50.12%
144.01 - 145 110 0.48% 1513 6.58% 21591 93.90%  94.01-95 207 0.90% 11921 51.84% 11280 49.06%
143.01 - 144 129 0.56% 1642 714% 21481 93.42%  93.01-9%4 239 1.04% 12160 52.88% 11073 48.16%
142.01- 143 129 0.56% 1771 7.70% 21352 92.86%  92.01-93 221 0.96% 12381 53.84% 10834 47.12%
141.01 - 142 123 0.53% 1894 8.24% 21223 92.30%  91.01-92 224 0.97% 12605 54.82% 10613 46.16%
140.01 - 141 137 0.60% 2031 8.83% 21100 91.76%  90.01-91 253 1.10% 12858 55.92% 10389 45.18%
139.01 - 140 121 0.53% 2152 9.36% 20963 91.17%  89.01-90 266 1.16% 13124 57.08% 10136 44.08%

138.01-139 154 0.67% 2306 10.03% 20842 90.64% @ 88.01-89 244 1.06% 13368 58.14% 9870 42.92%
137.01-138 167 0.73% 2473 10.75% 20688 89.97%  87.01-88 201 0.87% 13569 59.01% 9626 41.86%
136.01 - 137 173 0.75% 2646 11.51% 20521 89.25%  86.01-87 245 1.07% 13814 60.08% 9425 40.99%
135.01-136 164 0.71% 2810 12.22% 20348 88.49%  85.01-86 242 1.05% 14056 61.13% 9180 39.92%
134.01-135 191 0.83% 3001 13.05% 20184 87.78%  84.01-85 230 1.00% 14286 62.13% 8938 38.87%
133.01- 134 179 0.78% 3180 13.83% 19993 86.95%  83.01-84 250 1.09% 14536 63.22% 8708 37.87%
132.01-133 161 0.70% 3341 14.53% 19814 86.17%  82.01-83 233 1.01% 14769 64.23% 8458 36.78%
131.01-132 188 0.82% 3529 15.35% 19653 85.47%  81.01-82 257 1.12% 15026 65.35% 8225 35.77%
130.01 - 131 198 0.86% 3727 16.21% 19465 84.65%  80.01-81 243 1.06% 15269 66.40% 7968 34.65%
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79.01-80 245 1.07% 15514 67.47% 7725 33.60%  29.01-30 1 0.05% 22853 99.39% 152 0.66%
78.01-79 260 1.13% 15774 68.60% 7480 32.53%  28.01-29 12 0.05% 22865 99.44% 141 0.61%
77.01-78 254 1.10% 16028 69.71% 7220 31.40%  27.01-28 8 0.03% 22873 99.47% 129 0.56%
76.01-77 234 1.02% 16262 70.72% 6966 30.29%  26.01-27 13 0.06% 22886 99.53% 121 0.53%
75.01-76 247 1.07% 16509 71.80% 6732 29.28%  25.01-26 1 0.05% 22897 99.58% 108 0.47%
74.01-75 225 0.98% 16734 72.78% 6485 28.20%  24.01-25 1" 0.05% 22908 99.63% 97 0.42%
73.01-74 236 1.03% 16970 73.80% 6260 27.22%  23.01-24 8 0.083% 22916 99.66% 86 0.37%
72.01-73 193 0.84% 17163 74.64% 6024 26.20%  22.01-23 7 0.03% 22923 99.69% 78 0.34%
71.01-72 231 1.00% 17394 75.65% 5831 25.36%  21.01-22 6 0.03% 22929 99.72% 71 0.31%
70.01-71 233 1.01% 17627 76.66% 5600 24.35%  20.01-21 6 0.03% 22935 99.74% 65 0.28%
69.01-70 240 1.04% 17867 77.70% 5367 23.34%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 22937 99.75% 59 0.26%
68.01 - 69 231 1.00% 18098 78.71% 5127 22.30%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 22939 99.76% 57 0.25%
67.01-68 240 1.04% 18338 79.75% 4896 21.29% 17.01-18 0 0.00% 22939 99.76% 55 0.24%
66.01-67 235 1.02% 18573 80.77% 4656 20.25%  16.01-17 2 0.01% 22941 99.77% 55 0.24%
65.01 - 66 215 0.94% 18788 81.71% 4421 19.23%  15.01-16 1 0.00% 22942 99.77% 53 0.23%
64.01 - 65 214 0.93% 19002 82.64% 4206 18.29%  14.01-15 3 0.01% 22945 99.79% 52 0.23%
63.01 - 64 216 0.94% 19218 83.58% 3992 17.36%  13.01-14 2 0.01% 22947 99.80% 49 0.21%
62.01-63 234 1.02% 19452 84.60% 3776 16.42%  12.01-13 2 0.01% 22949 99.80% 47 0.20%
61.01-62 191 0.83% 19643 85.43% 3542 15.40% 11.01-12 5 0.02% 22954 99.83% 45 0.20%
60.01-61 202 0.88% 19845 86.31% 3351 14.57%  10.01-11 1 0.00% 22955 99.83% 40 0.17%
59.01-60 206 0.90% 20051 87.20% 3149 13.69% 9.01-10 1 0.00% 22956 99.83% 39 0.17%
58.01-59 193 0.84% 20244 88.04% 2943 12.80% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 22956 99.83% 38 0.17%
57.01-58 195 0.85% 20439 88.89% 2750 11.96% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 22958 99.84% 38 0.17%
56.01 - 57 170 0.74% 20609 89.63% 2555 1.1% 6.01-7 3 0.01% 22961 99.86% 36 0.16%
55.01 - 56 175 0.76% 20784 90.39% 2385 10.37% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 22961 99.86% 33 0.14%
54.01-55 184 0.80% 20968 91.19% 2210 9.61% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 22961 99.86% 33 0.14%
53.01-54 191 0.83% 21159 92.02% 2026 8.81% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 22961 99.86% 33 0.14%
52.01-53 141 0.61% 21300 92.63% 1835 7.98% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22961 99.86% 33 0.14%
51.01-52 123 0.53% 21423 93.17% 1694 7.37% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22961 99.86% 33 0.14%
50.01 - 51 147 0.64% 21570 93.81% 1571 6.83% 0.00-1 33 0.14% 22994  100.00% 33 0.14%
49.01-50 126 0.55% 21696 94.36% 1424 6.19% *“DUFzZEE*™
48.01-49 113 0.49% 21809 94.85% 1298 5.64%
47.01-48 126 0.55% 21935 95.39% 1185 5.15%
46.01-47 112 0.49% 22047 95.88% 1059 4.61%
45.01-46 90 0.39% 22137 96.27% 947 4.12%
44.01-45 77 0.33% 22214 96.61% 857 3.73%
43.01-44 76 0.33% 22290 96.94% 780 3.39%
42.01-43 85 0.37% 22375 97.31% 704 3.06%
41.01-42 72 0.31% 22447 97.62% 619 2.69%
40.01-41 62 0.27% 22509 97.89% 547 2.38%
39.01-40 49 0.21% 22558 98.10% 485 21%
38.01-39 51 0.22% 22609 98.33% 436 1.90%
37.01-38 43 0.19% 22652 98.51% 385 1.67%
36.01 - 37 40 0.17% 22692 98.69% 342 1.49%
35.01-36 35 0.15% 22727 98.84% 302 1.31%
34.01-35 32 0.14% 22759 98.98% 267 1.16%
33.01-34 25 0.11% 22784 99.09% 235 1.02%
32.01-33 25 0.11% 22809 99.20% 210 0.91%
31.01-32 16 0.07% 22825 99.27% 185 0.80%

30.01- 31 17 0.07% 22842 99.34% 169 0.73%



